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

the tenant will be responsible for. $1575+ 25% gas. No smoking of any kind, no 

partying. No pets (a small trained quiet dog may be considered). Steady income and 

references required. Available Nov 15. Message for more info. 

ac2b8add551c3a0490b5cb6bc5f0f497@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,595 / 2br - 800ft2 - Two Bedroom Basement In 
Culdesac (Mission) 
This is a cozy two bedroom suite, a bit older but tidy, located in a cul-de-sac on Boxer 

Crt. in Mission. Unit is approximately 800 sq.ft with carpets living area, halls, 

bedrooms. Windows are south facing so lots of natural light and is above ground. 

New stainless steel stove and comes with in-suite laundry. Pets ok subject to 

approval showings available upon request. 

Suite Features: - Two bedrooms with large windows- One Bathroom- In suite Laundry 

- Covered Entry- Small Grass Area and Gated entry- 800 Sq.ft. - Pets ok Subject to 

approval 

eab157f23cdf3e03bd397afea118dcdf@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,600 / 2br - 800ft2 - 2 bedroom basement suite (Mission) 
2/ two bedroom suites available. 

Big fenced back yard. Pets ok. Close to bus transit. Walking to elementary and high 

schools. Neighborhood pub/beer store walking distance. Laundry included. 20 

percent bills are required. 

c084ed0ba96c391fb7f96e0e41eb1bda@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,700 / 2br - 1300ft2 - 2 Bedroom and 1 Bathroom Duplex 
for Rent (Mission) 
Cozy 1300 square feet duplex available for rent available immediately. Located in 

near proximity to Mission Senior Secondary, the Mission Leisure Center, and less 

than 1.5km from Highway 7 and the City Centre. The Duplex features 2 bedrooms 

and a bathroom. Electricity, gas, and laundry are all included. Duplex is dog and cat 

friendly. 

7902891d3809312fa445707539becac7@hous.craigslist.org 

mailto:ac2b8add551c3a0490b5cb6bc5f0f497@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:eab157f23cdf3e03bd397afea118dcdf@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:c084ed0ba96c391fb7f96e0e41eb1bda@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:7902891d3809312fa445707539becac7@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,800 / 3br - 3 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom Basement 
Suite (Mission) 
3 bedroom, 1 bathroom basement suite. $1800 per month + 40%utilities. 

water included. no pets, no smoke. shared laundry. references required. 

81f50d7cfd323d7aa0adac68f9943cde@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,800 / 2br - 800ft2 - 2 bedroom 1 bathroom Ground level 
basement (Mission) 
Brand new house , spacious 2 bedroom 1 bathroom for rent .Utilities are 

included,separate laundry,central Ac,Heating available, parking available, 

no wifi,no pets allowed, Close to elementary school 

Close to public transit, More pictures available upon request 

25804800d9563918a7e90b404f0872ce@hous.craigslist.org 

 

 

 

 

mailto:81f50d7cfd323d7aa0adac68f9943cde@hous.craigslist.org
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